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Product Details

Product height (without packaging)
Dispenser Material

Product width (without packaging)

Product length/depth (without
packaging)

System

Color

S

& essity

37.3cm

Metal
/Plastic

20.4 cm

34.5cm

H1

Stainless

Description

Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser -

with Intuition™ Sensor
460001

The Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser with Intuition™ Sensor in Image Design
gives your guests the ultimate hand drying experience. Creating a sophisticated

impression in the washroom is as important as the image your customers see when they

first enter your building. The touch free, one-at-a-time dispensing reduces consumption
and improves hygiene. Go beyond beautiful design and provide elegance with Tork

Image Line.

.- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene

. Adjustable towel length allows you to select the towel size that's right for your business
. Easy-to-Use (SRA) Make hygiene accessible to all: many Tork Hygiene Systems are
certified "Easy to use" by the Swedish Rheumatism Association.
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Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight

Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | LU6 3EJ | Bedfordshire

Consumer Units (CON)
7322540781984

Plastic

1

451 mm

236 mm

372 mm

5,047 g

3,950 g

39.59 dm3

Transport unit (TRP)
7322540781984
Carton

1 (1 CON)

451 mm

372 mm

236 mm

5.05 kg

3.95 kg

39.59 dm3

Pallet (PAL)

7322540813647

26 (26 TRP)
1,063 mm
1,200 mm
1,000 mm
131.22 kg
102.7 kg
1.03 m3
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Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser -

Thinkahead.  WIth Intuition™ Sensor
460001

Compatible Products

Tork Matic Soft HTR Prem 2p Tork Matic Extra Long HTR Univ 1p Tork Matic Soft HTR Adv 2p Tork Matic Blue HTR Adv 2p
100m 280m 150m 150m
290016 290059 290067 290068
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