

## Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser - with Intuition™ Sensor

460001



#### **Description**

The Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser with Intuition™ Sensor in Image Design gives your guests the ultimate hand drying experience. Creating a sophisticated impression in the washroom is as important as the image your customers see when they first enter your building. The touch free, one-at-a-time dispensing reduces consumption and improves hygiene. Go beyond beautiful design and provide elegance with Tork Image Line.

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
- · Adjustable towel length allows you to select the towel size that's right for your business
- Easy-to-Use (SRA) Make hygiene accessible to all: many Tork Hygiene Systems are certified "Easy to use" by the Swedish Rheumatism Association.
- · IoT

#### **Certifications**





#### **Product Details**

Product height (without packaging)	37.3 cm
Dispenser Material	Metal /Plastic
Product width (without packaging)	20.4 cm
Product length/depth (without packaging)	34.5 cm
System	H1
Color	Stainless

## **Shipping Data**

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540781984	7322540781984	7322540813647
Packaging Material	Plastic	Carton	-
Pieces	1	1 (1 CON)	26 (26 TRP)
Height	451 mm	451 mm	1,063 mm
Length	236 mm	372 mm	1,200 mm
Width	372 mm	236 mm	1,000 mm
Gross Weight	5,047 g	5.05 kg	131.22 kg
Net Weight	3,950 g	3.95 kg	102.7 kg
Volume	39.59 dm3	39.59 dm3	1.03 m3
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	2
TRP Per Layer	-	-	13





# Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser - with Intuition™ Sensor

460001

### **Compatible Products**



Tork Matic Soft HTR Prem 2p 100m 290016



Tork Matic Extra Long HTR Univ 1p 280m 290059



Tork Matic Soft HTR Adv 2p 150m 290067



Tork Matic Blue HTR Adv 2p 150m 290068